
72 nights, from Los Angeles 
California

Cruise ID : #30,797,382
Journey Start Date: Thu 06 Jan 2022
Journey End Date: Sat 19 Mar 2022

Count Nights: 72 nights
Cruise Region: Transatlantic cruises

Cruise Company

Oceania Cruises
on the cruise ship

Insignia

Center cruises
https://center.cruises

+38 (050) 336-99-90
sales@center.cruises

Printed: 2024-05-04T05:51:12.719064Z[GMT]

Short Cruise Program

DAY PORT DATE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE

1
Los Angeles
USA

Thu 06 
Jan

07:00 22:00

2
Day at sea
Sea

Fri 07 Jan - -

3
San Francisco
USA

Sat 08 Jan 08:00 -

4
San Francisco
USA

Sun 09 
Jan

- 21:00

5
Day at sea
Sea

Mon 10 
Jan

- -

6
Day at sea
Sea

Tue 11 Jan - -

https://center.cruises
tel:380503369990
mailto:pc.infoEmail


7
Day at sea
Sea

Wed 12 
Jan

- -

8
Day at sea
Sea

Thu 13 
Jan

- -

9
Day at sea
Sea

Fri 14 Jan - -

10
Honolulu, Oahu, Hawaii
Hawaii

Sat 15 Jan 08:00 -

11
Honolulu, Oahu, Hawaii
Hawaii

Sun 16 
Jan

- 22:00

12
Kahului, about. Maui
Hawaii

Mon 17 
Jan

08:00 18:00

13
Navilili, Fr. Kauai, Hawaii
Hawaii

Tue 18 Jan 08:00 18:00

14
Lahaina, about. Maui, 
Hawaii
Hawaii

Wed 19 
Jan

08:00 18:00

15
Kailua-Kona
Hawaii

Thu 20 
Jan

07:00 16:00

16
Day at sea
Sea

Fri 21 Jan - -

17
Day at sea
Sea

Sat 22 Jan - -

18
Day at sea
Sea

Sun 23 
Jan

- -



19
Day at sea
Sea

Mon 24 
Jan

- -

20
Nuku Hiva, Marquesas 
Islands
French Polynesia

Tue 25 Jan 10:00 18:00

21
Day at sea
Sea

Wed 26 
Jan

- -

22
Rangiroa Atoll Rangiroa
French Polynesia

Thu 27 
Jan

08:00 17:00

23
Papeete Papeete
French Polynesia

Fri 28 Jan 08:00 -

24
Papeete Papeete
French Polynesia

Sat 29 Jan - -

25
Papeete Papeete
French Polynesia

Sun 30 
Jan

- 05:00

26
Moorea, Society Islands
French Polynesia

Mon 31 
Jan

08:00 18:00

27
Raiatea, Society Islands
French Polynesia

Tue 01 
Feb

08:00 19:00

28
about. Bora-Bora Bora 
Bora
French Polynesia

Wed 02 
Feb

08:00 -

29
about. Bora-Bora Bora 
Bora
French Polynesia

Thu 03 
Feb

- 16:00



30
Day at sea
Sea

Fri 04 Feb - -

31
Day at sea
Sea

Sat 05 Feb - -

32
Pago-Pago
Samoa

Sun 06 
Feb

08:00 17:00

33
Day at sea
Sea

Mon 07 
Feb

- -

34
Apia
Samoa

Tue 08 
Feb

07:00 18:00

35
Day at sea
Sea

Wed 09 
Feb

- -

36
Dry
Fiji

Thu 10 
Feb

09:00 19:00

37
Lautoka
Fiji

Fri 11 Feb 08:00 18:00

38
Day at sea
Sea

Sat 12 Feb - -

39
Humpi
India

Sun 13 
Feb

07:00 19:00

40
Pen Island
New Caledonia

Mon 14 
Feb

08:00 17:00

41
Numea
New Caledonia

Tue 15 
Feb

08:00 -



42
Numea
New Caledonia

Wed 16 
Feb

- 13:00

43
Day at sea
Sea

Thu 17 
Feb

- -

44
Day at sea
Sea

Fri 18 Feb - -

45
Alatau
Papua New Guinea

Sat 19 Feb 08:00 17:00

46
Port Moresby
Papua New Guinea

Sun 20 
Feb

11:00 20:00

47
Day at sea
Sea

Mon 21 
Feb

- -

48
Day at sea
Sea

Tue 22 
Feb

- -

49
Day at sea
Sea

Wed 23 
Feb

- -

50
Day at sea
Sea

Thu 24 
Feb

- -

51
Chest of drawers
Indonesia

Fri 25 Feb 07:00 16:00

52
Bali
Indonesia

Sat 26 Feb 13:00 -

53
Bali
Indonesia

Sun 27 
Feb

- 19:00



54
Bae Mao
Guadeloupe

Mon 28 
Feb

06:00 23:00

55
Day at sea
Sea

Tue 01 
Mar

- -

56
Semarang
Indonesia

Wed 02 
Mar

07:00 18:00

57
Day at sea
Sea

Thu 03 
Mar

- -

58
Day at sea
Sea

Fri 04 Mar - -

59
Muara Muara
Brunei

Sat 05 
Mar

08:00 20:00

60
Kotor
Montenegro

Sun 06 
Mar

07:00 15:00

61
Puerto Princesa
Philippine Islands

Mon 07 
Mar

10:00 19:00

63
Manila
Philippine Islands

Wed 09 
Mar

10:00 -

64
Manila
Philippine Islands

Thu 10 
Mar

- 17:00

65
Santo Tomas de Castilla
Guatemala

Fri 11 Mar 10:00 19:00

66
Gaoxun
Taiwan

Sat 12 
Mar

13:00 -



67
Gaoxun
Taiwan

Sun 13 
Mar

- 16:00

68
Taipei
Taiwan

Mon 14 
Mar

08:00 19:00

69
Ishigaki Isigaki
Japan

Tue 15 
Mar

07:00 14:00

70
Day at sea
Sea

Wed 16 
Mar

- -

71
Kochi
India

Thu 17 
Mar

09:00 18:00

72
Nagoya
Japan

Fri 18 Mar 10:00 19:00

73
Yokohama (Tokyo)
Japan

Sat 19 
Mar

10:00 -

74
Yokohama (Tokyo)
Japan

Sun 20 
Mar

- 19:00
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